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JANUARY 1999 FMP POLICY IMPLEMENTATION CONFERENCE ATTENDEE LIST

NAME
COMMAND
COMMITTEE
DSN/COMM PHONE


DSN/COMM

FAX
E-MAIL



ABERNATHY, KEITH
NNSY
PLANNING
757-396-9910

Kabernathy@sy.nnsy.navy.mil



ACHENBACH, JULIE
SS-SD
LOGISTICS
619-556-2703

Achenbachjl@exchange.sssd.navy.mil

ADAMS, S.H.
PEO TSC

PMS 400
AIS
703-602-5959 X 161



ADAMSON, COLLEEN
NAVCTRCNTRL
AIS
703-604-0271

Adamson.coleen@ncca.navy.mil

AHO, JIM
PERA CV
AIS
360-476-5280





ANDER, MICKEY
NAVSEA

04L31
LOGISTICS
703-602-8700 X 215

Anderm@navsea.navy.mil

ANDERSON, CHARLES
NAVSEA 04M4
AIS
703-602-1151 X 451
703-602-8435
Anderson_Charles@Hq.navsea.navy.mil

BARWICK, ELIZABETH
PMS 400F

(TMA)
LOGISTICS
703-412-1852

Barwick_Elizabeth@TMAC..Com

BASS, RON
PEO EXW

(PMS 308)
PLANNING
703-602-8800 X 270

Bass_Ron_L@Hq.Navsea.Navy.Mil



BEEBE, JIM
CINPAC-FLT
ESC
808-474-6359

beebeje@cpf.Navy.Mil

BELZER, TED
SEA 91 

LM-Co
AIS
703-602-3922  x 324

Belzertv@navsea.navy.mil

BENFIELD, NANCY
PMS 325
PLANNING
703-602-3509 X 402

Benfieldnl@navsea.navy.mil

BERNELL, GRAY
FTSC-

PAC
PLANNING
619-524-2413

Grayb@mailhost.navy.mil

BEST, ANGIE
PEO TSC

400E61
PLANNING
703-602-9459 X 423

Bestae@navsea.navy.mil

BRANHAM, BRUCE
FTSCLANT
AIS
757-445-9044

bruce_branham@FTSCLANT.Navy.Mil

BROADSTREET, DAN
FTSC-   LANT
PLANNING
757-444-3851

Dan_broadstreet@ftsclant.navy.mil

BROUN, MIKE
PUGET NSY


AIS
360-476-2101

Brounm@psns.navy.mil

BROWN, PEGGY
NSWC

DLGN
PLANNING
540-653-1099



BROWN, STEPHEN
PMS 400B63C
AIS
703-418-8709



BRUSH, GEORGE
NCTS-W
AIS
202-685-1302

George_Brush@NCTSW.Navy.Mil

BRYAN, VINCE
NNSY
PLANNING
757-396-5004

Vbryan@sy.nnsy.navy.mil

BRYANT, LORIE
PMS325L22
LOGISTICS
703-602-8403 X 345

BryantLE@navsea.navy.mil

BUCHANAN, BUCKY
NCTS-W
AIS
202-685-1353

Buchananw@nctswash.navy.mil

BUCKLEY, ROBERT
SPAWAR 04F
ESC
619-524-7290

BuckleyR@SPAWAR.Navy.Mil

BURCH, JOYCE
TSC PMS 400F
LOGISTICS
703-602-5959 x 168

Burch_Joyce_E@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

BURTON, J.R.
SS SD
LOGISTICS
619-556-2713



Burtonjc@exchange.sssd.navy.mil

CALLIOTTE, RAY
PMS444 LMCO
LOGISTICS
703-602-7630 X 328

Raymond.S.Calliotte@lmeo.com

CAREY, MIKE
NCAA (ISA)
AIS
703-813-8643



CARLSON, SCOTT, LCDR
NAVAIR 

PEO
PLANNING
301-757-6146

Carlson.Scott@TCL.Navy.Mil

CASTLE, NICHOLAS
NAVSEA PMS 392
ESC
703-602-1171 X 312

Castle_Nicholas_c@NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

CEASER, WARD
DLA HQ
LOGISTICS
703-767-5708

Wardell_ceaser@hq.dla.mil

CHRISTENSEN, CHRIST
FTSCLANT
PLANNING
757-444-2519

Christ_Christenson@FTSCLANT.Navy.Mil

COAKLEY, R.
PMS 444
AIS
703-602-3512 X 553



COVINGTON, GALE
NAVSEA

PERA CV
AIS
360-476-5136



CROSS-COLE, DAN
NAVSEA

04L115
AIS
703-602-0076

Cross-coleJD@navsea.navy.mil

D’AMATO, MIKE
BIW
PLANNING
703-413-5269

Mdamato@biw.com

DALEY, MIKE, CAPT
SUPSHIP

PTSH
ESC
757-396-3736

Daley_Michael_J_CAPT@milnet.navy.mil

DAVIDSON, GLORIA
PEO TSC

PMS400F
AIS/PLANNING
703-602-5959 X 172

Davidson_Gloria_A@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

DAVIS, C. R.
BIW
PLANNING
207-442-1693 X1693

CRDavis@BIW.Com



DAVIS, JENNINGS
PEO EXW SEMCOR
AIS
703-418-4400

Jldavis@semcor.com

DEACON, DEBRA, CAPT
CNO N43
ESC
703-601-1674

 Deacon.Debra@hq.navy.mil

DELATORRE, JOE
SURF-PAC 
PLANNING
619-437-2518

Delatorre.Jose.L@CLSP.Navy.Mil

DeLOACH, JEB CDR R.
NAVSEA

DET 901
ESC – RECORDER
603-773-7530

Deloarj@naesco.com

DENNETT, RICK
DSCC-MC
LOGISTICS
614--692-1210

Rick_Dennett@dscc.dla.mil

DICENZO, LESLIE
SPAWAR 04L1
LOGISTICS
619-524-7250

dicenzLH@SPAWAR.Navy.Mil

DOUGLAS, STEPHANIE, CDR
SS PTMH
PLANNING
757-396-7110

Douglassa@mlink.repair.navy.mil

DRISCOLL, KEVIN
NSWC-

CD
AIS
215-897-1403

Driscollkj@nswccd.navy.mil








DUGAN, DAVID
BIW

703-413-5270



EDWARDS, ELIZABETH
NAVSEA 013
AIS
703-602-0503

Edwards_Elizabeth_E@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

ERNEST, BILL
RSG

MAYPORT
LOGISTICS
904-270-6752

Wearnest@mypmail.mrms.navy.mil

ESTOCK, ANDY
SUPSHIP PTSMH
PLANNING
757-396-3901

Estock_andrew_m@mlink.repair.navy.mil

EVANS, BILL
NCTS-W
AIS
202-685-1303

Evansswp@nctswash.navy.mil

EWING, DAN
NAVSEA

03D2
ESC
703-418-4204



Ferioli_BJ@Hq.Navsea.Navy.Mil

FRENCH, FURDA
PARAGON

(SEA 0133)
AIS
703-289-3001



FULLERTON, PETER
BIW
LOGISTICS
207-442-3810

pfullerton@BIW.com

FURUMORI, WAYNE
NUWC KY PORT
PLANNING
360-315-7613

Wfurumori@kpt.nuwc.navy.mil

FYRTELL, R. J.
PMS 400
AIS
703-602-5981 X 127
               


GARNETT, TONY
FTSC-PAC 
PLANNING
619-556-3618
619-556-3653
garnettt@Mailhost.FTSCPAC.Navy.Mil

GIBSON, TOM
PEO TSC

PMS400
AIS
703-602-5959 X 125



GILMORE, NORA
NWPNSTA

CONCORD
AIS
510-246-5432

Nora_g@Concord.Navy.Mil

GOLIN, STEVE
NCTS-W
AIS
202-685-1369



GRAVER, T.
TMA
AIS
703-684-2010 X 216



HAHN, BRUCE A.
PEO TSC
AIS
703-602-5959 X 170



HAHN, BRUCE A.
PEO TSC
PLANNING
703-602-5959 X 170

Hahnba@navsea.navy.mil

HAMILL, STEVE
SURFLANT N432
AIS
757-322-3409

SHamill@CNSL.Spear.Navy.Mi

HANEY, PATRICK
NAVSEA
ESC
(703) 602-0785

x601
(703) 602-0810
HANEY_PARTICK_M@HQ.NAVSEA.

NAVY.MIL

HARRISON, LINDA S.
SEA 392
PLANNING
703-602-4710 X 336

Harrison_Linda_s@navsea.navy.mil

HAVEL, RICH
AERA (PMS400)
LOGISTICS
703-415-4667

havel_richard@Mail.AERA.Com

HAWKS, GENE. LT
NAVICP-MECH
LOGISTICS
DSN 430-3991

717-605-3991

Gene_A_Hawks@icpmech.navy.mil

HEPNER, KEN
MARCONI
PLANNING
703-418-8412

Khepner@tst.tracor.com

HIBBS, NORMA
AMS

(SEA 013
AIS
703-227-6528

Norma_hibbs@mail.amsinc.com

HIDDEMEN, ROBIN, CDR
PMS 325
PLANNING
703-602-3811



HILL, DAVE
INGALLS

SHPBLD
PLANNING
228-935-6478

HillDC@Ingalls.com

HINDS, DEBBIE
BIW
 AIS
207-442-2450

Dhinds@biw.com

HOERST, STEVE
PMS 444
AIS
703-413-6108



HOVORKA, DENNIS
SS NEWS
AIS
757-688-9054



HOWTON, RANDY
PEO TSC

(PRC)
LOGISTICS
703-413-1817

Howton_randall@prc.com

HUGHES, DANNY
SPAWARCHSN
PLANNING
843-974-4899

hughesd@SPAWAR.Navy.Mil

HULBERT, BRUCE
PEO-TSC 

PMS400F
PLANNING
703-412-1837

bhulbert@TMAC.com

HUNTER, JANICE
SPAWAR (D-TECH)
LOGISTICS
703-412-3596

hunterj@diversetech.com

IRWIN, JIM, LT.
PEO TSC
LOGISTICS
703-602-1107 X 282

Irwinjt@navsea.navy.mil

ITURBE, SHIRLEY
PMS 305
PLANNING
703-602-4695 X 608

Iturbes@navsea.navy.mil

JACKSON, MARY
PMS 307
AIS
703-602-1304

Jackson_mary@nssc.navy.mil

JANKOWSKI, LORIE
PARAGON
AIS


730-289-3001

LJankowski@ParagonConsulting.com

JANKOWSKI, RICHARD
PARAGON
PLANNING
730-289-3001

RJankowski@ParagonConsulting.com

JOHNSON, DONNA
NAVSEA 04L
PLANNING
703-602-1060 X 213

Johnson_Donna@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

JOHNSON, SHERRIE
PMS 307E1
AIS
703-602-1304 X 128

Johnsonsl@navsea.navy.mil

JONES, BRENDA
PMS 440
AIS
703-602-3665 X 309

Jones_Brenda@Hq.Navsea.Navy.Mil

JONES, HOLLY
NAVSEA 92L36
LOGISTICS
703-604-5634

Jones_Holly_B@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

JORDAN, JEFF
INGALLS (UTO)
AIS
703-418-0394

Jordan;T@Ingalls.com

JORDON, JUDY
BIW
PLANNING
703-413-5271



JOYCE, JON P.
PMS 444
AIS
703-413-5271

Joycejp@navsea.navy.mil

KELLER, RANDY
SPAWARCHSN
PLANNINGS
843-974-4727

Kellerr@SPAWAR.Navy.Mil

KELTY, LAURIE JO
PEO TSC
AIS
703-602-5959 X 184

Keltylj@navsea.navy.mil

KEPHART, ETTA
DSCC-COB
LOGISTICS
614-692-7327



KIDWELL, MARY
PMS 3771B4
PLANNING
703-602-4585 X 511
               


KOST, LARRY
PMS 444 (VSE)
PLANNING
703-415-7033

KOSTLM@NAVSEA.NAVY.MIL

KRIEGEL, TIM
PEO TSC

JCALS
AIS
215-897-1133

Kriegel@mailgate.navsses.navy.mil

LAPOSKA, BURTON
 NAVAIR

(ARIST CORP)


LOGISTICS
703-549-1306



blaposka@Cunet.peocu.js.mil

LASHLEY, TERESA
SS PTSMH
LOGISTICS
DSN 961-2214 X 432

Lashley_Teresa_B@Mlink.Repair.Navy.Mil

LEE, ALBERT
PEO TSC

(400F)
PLANNING
703-602-5959 X160

Lee_Albert_R@Hq.Navsea.Navy.Mil

LENNEP, EDWIN
SUPSHIP PASC
PLANNING
228-769-5677



Lennep_Edwin_G@SSPASC.Navy.Mil

LIEGGI, VINCE
AIRPAC N434
PLANNING
619-470-7950

VLieggi@CNAP.Navy.Mil

MARCUS, AL
PMS 440
AIS
703-602-7630



MARKLEY, DAVE
SPAWAR

(PRC)
PLANNING
703-413-1033

Markley_dave@prc.com

MATHENY, ART
VREDEN-BURG
LOGISTICS
703-758-2866

Amatheny@vredenburg.com

MATHES, CHRIS
NCTS-W
AIS
202-685-1308

Chris@draft.NCTSWash.Navy.Mil.

McCARTHY, WILL, CDR
OPNAV

N869
PLANNING
703-604-7641

Mccarthy_william@hq.navy.mil

McCONNELL, WARREN
PHDNSWC
LOGISTICS
805-228-0850

McConnell_Butch@phdnswc.navy.mil

McDONOUGH, MARY
SS BATH

218A
LOGISTICS
207-442-3019

McDonough_Mary_L@SBATH.Navy.Mil

McGRAW, BRENDA
TRACOR (PMS 400B6)
PLANNING
703-418-8826

Brenda_McGraw@TST.Tracor.Com

McKERNAN, SCOTT, LCDR
SS BATH
PLANNING
207-442-3596

Mckernsj@mail.sbath.navy.mil

McMAHAN, PAULA
INGALLS

SHPBLD
LOGISTICS
228-935-6456

Pmcmahon@cdminghalls.sclsis.navy.mil

MEADE, MARVIN
AIRLANT N432A
PLANNING
757-444-7283

N432A@AIRLANT.Navy.Mil

MIDDLETON, ROBERT
PEO TSC
PLANNING
703-602-5959 X 122

Middletonrl@navsea.navy.mil

MILLER, ROBERT
NAVAIR PMA 251
ESC
703-602-1304 X 185

Miller_Robert@Hq.Navsea.Navy.Mil

MILLER, SHERRY
STC-F
AIS
703-602-5981 X 155



MILLIGAN, RICHARD
NAVSEA

03R2
PLANNING
703-602-0707 X 413



MILLS, ALETHA
PMS400F (TMA)
LOGISTICS
703-412-1814

Mills_Aletho@tmac.com

MITCHELL, PATRICIA
NNSY
AIS
757-396-7444

Pmitchell@sy.nnsy.navy.mil

MOE, EDWARD
PMS 303
ESC
703-602-8120 X 310

Moeek@navsea.navy.mil

MOORE, ORLANDER
SPAWAR SD
PLANNING
619-524-2055

Mooreov@spawar.navy.mil



MORELAND, CATHY
PMS 444
AIS
703-602-7630 X 323

Morelandem@navsea.navy.mil

MURRAY, STEVEN
PUGET

NSY
PLANNING
360-476-3592

Murrays@psns.navy.mil

NIBBE, SCOTT
PEO TSC

(LMTS)
LOGISTICS
703-418-8510

Scott.E.Nibbe@lmco.com

NUNGESSER, GEORGE
INGALLS

SHPBLD
PLANNING
228-935-2883

Nungessergs@Ingalls.com

OBRIEN, KEVIN, CAPT
AIRLANT

N43
LOGISTICS
757-444-9866



OKINAWAR, KEN
SPAWAR

04F
LOGISTICS
619-524-7293



PALENZ, CHARLES
NAVICP-MECH
LOGISTICS
717-605-5282

Charles_R_Palenz@icpmech.navy.mil

PAREL, BARRY
NAVSEA 0133
ESC
703-602-0975 X 503

Parelbl@navsea.navy.mil

PARR, PAUL
PUGET

DET BOS
PLANNING
617-753-4700

Parr@psnsbsn.navy.mil

PETZ, MIKE
NAVSEA 04M

703-602-0970



PHILLIPS, JOE
NUWC KPORT
AIS
360-315-7549



PLUMB, MARY
MARCONI
PLANNING


Mplumb@tst.tracor.com

POLCA, MARK, LCDR
DISC
LOGISTICS
215-697-3694

MPolca@DISC.DLa.Mil

PRIKALS, PETERIS
NAVSEA

052K
ESC
703-602-2591



PRITSCH, SALLY
SEA 04L5
PLANNING
703-602-1060 X 213

Pitschsa@navsea.navy.mil

PROVENCIO, GERRY
SUPSHIP SD
PLANNING
619-435-8171

Provencioge@exchange.ssd.navy.mil

PRYOR, SHEILA
PMS 400B22
PLANNING
703-602-9320 X 230



RAWSTRON, DAVE
SS BATH 212B
PLANNING
207-442-3349

RAWSTRON_DAVID_A@MAIL.SBATH.

NAVY.MI.

REAVIS, JACQUE
PEO TSC (400FB3)
LOGISTICS
703-602-5959 X 173

ReavisJL@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

REED, BRAD
SS BATH

(TMA)
AIS
207-442-1505

Reed_Brad@TMAC.Com

REID, W.H.
PMS 377
AIS
703-602-8512 X 104



RENTZ, THOMAS, CAPT
SPAWAR

04R
AIS
619-524-7287

Rentz@spawar.navy.mil

RICE, MIKE
NAVSEA

05A
AIS
703-602-0887 X 327

Rice_mike_e@hq.navsea.navy.mil

RICHARDS, GEORGE
PHNSWC
PLANNING
805-228-6450

GWRich@Suned1.NSWSES.Navy.Mil

RICHARDSON, SHIRL
NAVICP

MECH
AIS
DSN 420-4925

Shirl_Richardson@icpmech.navy.mil

RUDMAN, BILL
PHNSWC
LOGISTICS
805-228-0861



RYAN, MILTON
PUGET 

DET BS
PLANNING
617-753-4706

Ryanm@psnsbsn.navy.mil

SALISBURY, BETTY
NCTS-W
AIS
202-685-1306



SAMPUGNARO, JOE
PEO EXW 307
ESC
703-602-7287 X 149

Sampugnarojp@navsea.navy.mil

SANCHEZ, BEN, CDR
OPNAV

N43
PLANNING
703-601-1669

Sanchez_benjamin@hq.navy.mil

SAVARESE, RUDY
SPAWAR (PEO EXW)
LOGISTICS
703-602-8405 X 659



SCHERGEN, T.
PMS 325 
LOGISTICS
703-412-4792

TSCHERGEN@ROHInc.Com

SCHNEIDER, R
PMS 325
AIS
703-979-6200



SCHOOLS, PAM
CNSL N602
PLANNING
757-836-3463

Pschools@cnsl.spear.navy.mil

SCHWARZ, PAT
NAVICP-MECH


LOGISTICS
DSN 420-1444 717-605-1444-141441444605-1444

Pat_Schwarz@ICPMECH.Navy.Mil

SHAH, NEHAL
PEO TSC
AIS
703-602-7296 X 213



SHAW, SHARON
NAVSEA 04M3
ESC RECORDER
703-602-1151 X 450

Shaw_Sharon@Hq.Navsea.Navy.Mil

SINGLETON, CYNTHIA
PEO TSC PMS400F 
AIS
703-412-1803

Singleton_Cynthia@tmac.com

SMIDD, ANN
PEO TSC
AIS
703-602-5982 X 146



SMYTH, FRANK
SPAWAR CHSN
PLANNING
843-974-5244

SmythF@SPAWAR.Navy.Mil

SPAGNUOLI, PETE
PMS 312E
ESC
703-602-7380 X 310



ST.CLAIR, ROGER
FTSC-

PAC
AIS
619-556-3614



STASKIEL, MIKE
PMS 325D
PLANNING
703-602-3509 X 404



STEVENS, BARBARA
PMS-400

(TRACOR)
LOGISTICS
703-418-8051



STIEG, FORREST
BAH
AIS
703-902-4027



STURDEVENT, GLENN
PEO TSC

(PMS 400F)
AIS
703-602-5959 X 178



STURGES, PATTI
INGALLS

SHPBLD 
AIS
228-935-4285

Sturgespp@ingalls.com

SUWYN, PATTI
PHD

NSWC
PLANNING
805-228-8124



THOMAS, BARBARA
NAVSEA 04M3
CONFERENCE COORDINATOR
703-602-1152 X 452
703-602-8435
Thomas_Barbara@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

THOMAS, PHYLLIS
PMS

325L2
LOGISTICS
703-602-8403 X 103

Thomas_Phyllis@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

THOMAS, WILLIAM
SS PTSMH
PLANNING
757-396-3901

THOMAS_WILLIAM_G@MLINK.REPAIR.

NAVY.MIL

THOMPSON, LAURIE
NAVSEA 013
ESC
703-602-0518
               
T   Thompson_Laurie@Hq.NAVSEA.Navy.Mil

TODD, EARLE
PMS 325

(RDH)
PLANNING
703-412-4790

Jearle@rdh-inc.com

TOMAIKO, TOM, LCDR
CINC-L

N434
LOGISTICS
757-836-3759

Tomaikota@clf.navy.mil

UFKES, GLENN
SYS-NTR MGMT
PLANNING
703-412-5068

Ufkesg@siminc1.com

WAGNER, J. GARY
NCTS-W
AIS
703-602-0900



WALDRON, GREG
NCTS-W

(CACI)
AIS
202-685-1342



WEATHERFORD, JOHN
NCTS-W
AIS
703-602-4111



WEATHERWAX, PAUL
VREDEN-BURG
LOGISTICS
703-758-1760

Pweatherwax@vredenburg.com

WEBB, STEVE
PHD

NSWC
PLANNING
805-228-0554

Webb_steve@phdnswc.navy.mil

WELCH, NICK
PEO EXW-P
AIS
703-602-2922



WETTER, SCOTT, CAPT
CINC

LANTFLT 
ESC
757-836-3748



WHITE, KAREN
FTSC-LANT
PLANNING
757-445-9053



WHITMAN, CLARK CDR
PEO TSC
ESC
703-602-5959 X 120

Whitmance@navsea.navy.mil



WILLIS, JENNIFER
L-M

(PMS400G)
LOGISTICS
703-418-1880



WINDSOR, PATRICK
PEO TSC

(PMS 400F)
AIS
703-602-5959 X 178



YOSHIMOTO, BRYAN
PHD-NSWC
PLANNING
805-228-7408

Yoshimoto_bryan@phdnswc.navy.mil

ZILLER, G.M. JR.
THE SIGMON GR
LOGISTICS
757-546-1124

Ziller@greatbridge.com





               




















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































